
SOLICITATION NUMBER:    CFOPD-20-D-038 
CAPTION:   OCIO Training Room Upgrade 

Bid Abstract 

DATE:   06/29/2020 Bid Opening:  06/22/2020 at 2:00pm. CO Certification: ___________________ 

Bidder(s) 
NFF N2Grate 

Base Year Total $417,104.34 $462,681.27 

Option Year One $417,104.34 $462,681.27 

Option Year Two $417,104.34 $462,681.27 

Option Year Three $417,104.34 $462,681.27 
Option Year Four $417,104.34 $462,681.27 

Bid Total $2,085,521.70 $2,313,406.35 

CBE Preference 
(reduction %), if 
applicable 

12 12 

Evaluated Bid Total $1,835,259.10 $2,035,797.59 
Ranking 1 2 

* The Bid Abstract is not a Notice of Award.  An award determination is made after the Contracting Officer evaluates all
submitted bids for responsibility and price reasonableness


